
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

1 

17T 

83 

11 

74 

48 

71 

51 

Name 

Garrett  Manes 

Camden Testerman 

Scott Prillaman 

Chase Butler 

Jim Grady 

Branden Sanders 

Savannah Nickens 

Mark Clements 

Class 

Pro Division 

Pro Division 

Pro Division 

Pro Division 

Pro Division 

Pro Division 

Pro Division 

Pro Division 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

49 

Diff 

1.423 

2.257 

2.533 

3.166 

4.253 

5.258 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

11:31.521 

11:32.944 

11:33.778 

11:34.054 

11:34.687 

11:35.774 

11:36.779 

11:38.076 

Best Tm 

7.980 

8.006 

7.994 

8.088 

8.116 

8.233 

8.088 

8.249 

Status 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

Addl2 

Pearson Mozda 

John Testerman Plumbing 

Cricket Wireless 

MW Butler Electrical 

Mango Salon 

Papa Johns Pizza 

Nickens Motorsports 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/27/2017 3:58:08 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Arena Racing Richmond 

Margin of Victory 

1.423 

Avg. Speed 

26.030 

Best Lap Tm 

7.980 

Best Speed 

45.113 

Best Lap by 

1 - Garrett  Manes 

 

Arena Racing USA 

Pro Division 

A Main 

Race (50 Laps) started at 19:14:43 

Richmond Coliseum 0.100 miles 

11/19/2016 08:06 PM 



Finish 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Car 

00 

63 

70 

12 

7 

92 

24 

07 

Name 

Chase Burrow 

Matt Sanders 

Johnny Shonk 

Tyler Warriner 

Nate Thomas 

Todd Meredith 

Allen Booth III 

Shane  Zupo 

Hometown 

King William 

Mechanicsville 

Louisa 

North Dinwiddie 

State 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

Sponsor 

CR Phillips Electrical 

Air Pro Mechanical 

Back Yard Racing 

EA Lee Photographhy 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

49 

32 

11 

Best Tm 

8.020 

8.298 

8.482 

8.393 

8.384 

8.290 

8.523 

8.358 

Points 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/27/2017 4:57:52 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Arena Racing Richmond 

Margin of Victory 

2.155 

Avg. Speed 

24.355 

Best Lap Tm 

8.020 

Best Speed 

44.888 

Best Lap by 

00 - Chase Burrow 

 

Arena Racing USA 

Pro Division 

B Main 

Race (50 Laps) started at 19:42:20 

Richmond Coliseum 0.100 miles 

11/19/2016 08:06 PM 



Finish 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Car 

1 

17T 

00 

92 

51 

11 

74 

48 

7 

70 

63 

71 

12 

83 

Name 

Garrett  Manes 

Camden Testerman 

Chase Burrow 

Todd Meredith 

Mark Clements 

Chase Butler 

Jim Grady 

Branden Sanders 

Nate Thomas 

Johnny Shonk 

Matt Sanders 

Savannah Nickens 

Tyler Warriner 

Scott Prillaman 

Hometown 

Powhatan 

Sandston 

King William 

Mechanicsville 

Goochland 

Mechanicsville 

Louisa 

Mechanicsville 

Chesterfield 

Suffolk 

State 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

Sponsor 

Pearson Mozda 

John Testerman Plumbing 

CR Phillips Electrical 

MW Butler Electrical 

Mango Salon 

Papa Johns Pizza 

Back Yard Racing 

Air Pro Mechanical 

Nickens Motorsports 

Cricket Wireless 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

48 

48 

48 

30 

26 

11 

11 

6 

2 

Best Tm 

7.882 

7.893 

8.050 

8.498 

8.240 

8.038 

8.117 

6.817 

8.418 

8.248 

8.469 

8.179 

8.494 

9.418 

Points 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/27/2017 5:00:59 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Arena Racing Richmond 

Margin of Victory 

0.466 

Avg. Speed 

10.545 

Best Lap Tm 

6.817 

Best Speed 

52.809 

Best Lap by 

48 - Branden Sanders 

 

Arena Racing USA 

Pro Division 

Top Dog 

Race started at 21:00:57 

Richmond Coliseum 0.100 miles 

11/19/2016 08:06 PM 



Arena Racing USA 
 

Sorted on Laps 

     

Future Stars 

Future Stars Feature 

Race started at 20:16:36 

 

Richmond Coliseum 0.100 miles 

    

  

11/19/2016 08:08 PM 

 

    

     

Finish Car Name Hometown State Sponsor Laps Best Tm Points 

1 43Y Layton Harrison Dinwiddie VA Generac Generators 30 8.463 30 
2 14Y Conner Jones Fredericksburg VA Jones Utilities 30 8.535 29 
3 88Y Jay Seward King William VA Ink Graphics & Decals 30 8.631 28 
4 5Y Fred Daniels 29 9.540 27 
5 84Y Rae Ingram 26 10.027 26 
6 12Y Connor Garltiz 23 25 

Margin of Victory  Avg. Speed  Best Lap Tm  Best Speed  Best Lap by 

1.885  12.998  8.463 
 

42.538  43Y - Layton Harrison 

Orbits 


